
Spiral stairs RADIUS  | Diameter 120cm or 140cm | Height 299cm 

Staircases • Trappen • Escaliers • Treppen • Escaleras • Scale

Instruction Manual
TECHNICAL DATA

Height:

Wood type:

Treatment:

Number of steps:

2900 mm

Beech

Lacquered

12

NEEDED FOR PROJECT
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120cm black

120cm white

120cm grey

140cm black

140cm white

140cm grey 

615003

663222

663323

615006

663325

663326

6097513283239

6097515284241

6097515284241

6152211024000

7448137851820

7448150139103

Model SKU EAN

3 cm

W
L

23 cm

81 cm

21 cm

21 cm

Ø120

REVERSIBLE LEFT/RIGHT

Ø120cm: 65 x 125 cm
Ø140cm: 75x 145 cm

Ø140

49.4 cm

59.8 cm



CONTACT US
FOR MORE INFO

SHOP.HANDYSTAIRS.NL

CHAMBER OF
COMMERCE NUMBER:

82211108

VAT: NL863710918.B02

+31 85 130 8770
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INCLUDED IN PACKAGE
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